
130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88222311315002

88222311315003

88222311315005

88222311315006

88222311315008
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99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/42 /51

/33 /225

/51 /51

/33 /190

/48 /48

/30 /210

/45 /48

/34 /240

/45 /48

/31 /198

/48 /48

/31 /195

/48 /45

/33 /192

/48 /48

/32 /205

/42 /48

/37 /242

Status
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/18 /28

/18 /8
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Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88222381115044

88222381115045

88222381115046

88222381115047

88222381115048

88222381115051

88222381115052

88222381115053

88222381115054

88222381115056

88222381115057

88222381115301

RAHUL KUMAR

DEEPAK SINGH

HEERA LAL

NARESH KUMAR

SAMEER SAINI

SUNIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

ROHIT SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR

DALJEET SINGH

SHUBAM KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR
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495
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name::

/81 /39

/54 /239

/93 /45

/54 /236

/87 /45

/49 /241

/87 /45

/54 /240

/84 /45

/54 /236

/96 /45

/54 /239

/84 /42

/53 /236

/84 /45

/56 /239

/87 /45

/52 /242

/90 /45

/42 /239

/78 /48

/55 /240

/75 /45

/54 /239

Status

/17 /8

/16 /26

/16 /9

/17 /27

/17 /9

/18 /27

/18 /8

/16 /26

/17 /8

/18 /27

/17 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /9

/18 /28

/16 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/16 /26

/17 /9

/18 /27

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88222372515001

88222372515002

AMRITPAL SINGH

JASKARN SINGH
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99973 99975
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name::

/72 /54

/57 /212

/69 /51

/56 /214

Status

/16 /8

/16 /24

/15 /7

/16 /25

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88222332215094

88222332215095

88222332215096

88222332215097

88222332215098

88222332215099

88222332215100

88222332215102

88222332215104

88222332215105

88222332215108

88222332215109

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

GURCHARN SINGH

GIRDHRI LAL

HARDEEP SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

TONY SINGH

VIJAY SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

RAJVEER SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

GURJEET SINGH
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514
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495
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99971 99972
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name::

/108 /51

/44 /250

/102 /51

/44 /247

/105 /54

/39 /252

/105 /54

/42 /249

/105 /51

/38 /242

/105 /51

/44 /246

/102 /51

/39 /251

/105 /48

/39 /244

/102 /51

/42 /252

/108 /51

/34 /240

/93 /51

/39 /245

/101 /51

/39 /252

Status

/17 /7

/18 /27

/17 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /26

/16 /6

/17 /27

/17 /7

/18 /26

/18 /8

/17 /28

/17 /6

/18 /27

/18 /8

/17 /28

/17 /6

/17 /28

/17 /7

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /28

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2017


